
Amboy Community Unit School District 272 

OCTOBER 2018 
 
   
October 1 – 5  Central School Scholastic Book Fair – Opens 8:00 a.m. Daily 
 
Tues., Oct. 2  AHS Cross Country @ Lake Erie Country Club – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Volleyball (H) Freeport Aquin – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Oct. 3  AHS Picture Retakes 
   Central School Open House-Use of Technology-6:00-7:00 pm 
          
Thur., Oct. 4  AHS Volleyball @ Pecatonica – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 5  AHS Football @ Dakota – 5:30 p.m. 
    
Mon., Oct. 8  NO SCHOOL – COLUMBUS DAY 
   AHS Cross Country (H) Columbus Day Invite – 10:00 a.m.   
          
Tue., Oct. 9  AHS Sophomore & Varsity Volleyball (H) Milledgeville – 6:00 p.m. 
     
Wed., Oct. 10  AHS Volleyball (H) Orangeville – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thur., Oct. 11  Board of Education Finance/Building & Grounds Committee Meeting – AHS  
          Room 105 – 7:00 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 12  End of 1st Quarter 
   AHS Football @ Galena – 5:30 p.m. 
            
Sat., Oct. 13  AHS Cross Country @ Detweiller Park, Peoria – TBA 
   AHS Varsity Volleyball @ Pecatonica Tournament - TBA 
     
Mon., Oct. 15  EARLY DISMISSAL – SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY 
   Times: AJHS-1:15; Central-1:20; AHS-1:25 
   AHS Volleyball @ LaMoille – 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tue., Oct. 16  AJHS Picture Retakes 
   AJHS Boys Basketball @ Mt. Morris – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Volleyball @ Forreston – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Thur., Oct. 18  NO SCHOOL – PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES – 12:00-8:00 PM 
   AHS Volleyball (H) Polo – 5:00 p.m. 
              
Fri., Oct. 19  NO SCHOOL – PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES – 8:00 AM-1:00 PM 
   AHS Football (H) Forreston – 5:30 p.m. 
          
Sat., Oct. 20  AHS Varsity Volleyball @ AFC Tournament, Ashton – 8:00 a.m. 
 
October 22 – 26  AHS Volleyball Regionals @ TBA 
 



October 23 – 26 National FFA Convention 
 
Tue., Oct. 23  Board of Education Meeting – AHS – 7:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Oct. 24  AJHS Boys Basketball (H) Montmorency-4:00 p.m. 
 
Thur., Oct. 25  AJHS Boys Basketball @ Walnut – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Sat., Oct. 27  AJHS Boys Basketball @ Bureau Valley Shootout-TBA 
 
Mon., Oct. 29  EARLY DISMISSAL – SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY 
   Times: AJHS-1:15; Central-1:20; AHS-1:25 
   
Wed., Oct. 31  AJHS Boys Basketball (H) St. Mary’s, Sterling – 4:00 p.m. 
 
   
 
    
 


